
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/27/14 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 08/16/14 Sat $24,143,578 $23,754,239 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.7% 12.1% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 08/20/14 Wed $21,940,568 $35,245,823 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.5% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 08/23/14 Sat $25,311,554 $48,532,604 $70,000,000 $42,708,969 1.639 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 08/27/14 Wed $24,209,223 $61,220,159 $80,000,000 $48,810,250 1.639 6.7% 28.3% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 08/30/14 Sat $26,956,805 $75,347,665 $90,000,000 $54,911,531 1.639 7.4% 33.7% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 09/03/14 Wed $27,840,606 $89,938,353 $100,000,000 $61,012,813 1.639 7.6% 38.7% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 09/06/14 Sat $31,830,595 $106,077,993 $128,000,000 $78,096,400 1.639 8.7% 44.0% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 09/10/14 Wed $32,851,915 $122,218,119 $150,000,000 $91,519,219 1.639 8.9% 49.0% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 09/13/14 Sat $35,491,114 $139,654,882 $171,000,000 $104,300,000 1.639 9.6% 54.0% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 09/17/14 Wed $38,272,481 $158,458,129 $235,000,000 $143,400,000 1.639 10.3% 58.7% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 09/20/14 Sat $60,334,893 $188,100,625 $300,000,000 $183,000,000 1.639 15.8% 65.2% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 09/24/14 Wed $107,989,633 $241,155,867 $425,000,000 $259,300,000 1.639 26.5% 74.5% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 09/27/14 Sat $168,937,702 $324,154,857 $600,000,000 $366,100,000 1.639 38.2% 84.2% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 10/01/14 Wed $377,963,716 $509,848,202 $0 1.639 66.0% 94.6% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 10/04/14 Sat $337,875,404 $675,846,184 $0 1.639 61.9% 98.0% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 10/08/14 Wed $755,927,432 $1,047,232,874 $0 1.639 88.4% 99.8% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 10/11/14 Sat $540,600,646 $1,312,829,644 $0 1.639 78.6% 99.9% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 10/15/14 Wed $1,058,298,405 $1,832,771,010 $0 1.639 95.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 10/18/14 Sat $702,780,839 $2,178,046,811 $0 1.639 86.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 10/22/14 Wed $1,375,787,926 $2,853,970,586 $0 1.639 98.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,277,891

27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/27/2014


